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Description

The Square shelter is made of strong steel with several finishes available to suit your environment. The
shelter has an anti-vandal clear polycarbonate UV stable roof as standard, with optional polycarbonate or
steel mesh sides and back panels. The shelter comes with galvanised bike stands for up to 10 or 20 bikes for
secure bike parking and to provide confidence to cyclists by allowing both the frame and wheels to be
secured to the cycle stand.

Options:

This square bike shelter can be ordered in two different sizes to fit 10 or 20 bikes. It comes with several
options for finish - powder-coated, hot-dipped galvanised, or both hot-dipped galvanised and powder-coated
in the colour of your choice. The shelter can be manufactured with additional polycarbonate back and end
panels made from either steel mesh or polycarbonate. The smoking section can have additional ashtrays and
benches. The roof is made of clear anti-vandal polycarbonate as standard but can be made of corrugated
steel instead. Swing or sliding gates are available, too, manufactured of polycarbonate or steel mesh. You can
also opt for an extra added security feature - a coded padlock for the gates.

Specification:

¢ 10 Cycles parking galvanised, bike stands included

e Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for
assembly

e Anti-vandal central support post

e No climb end frames with anti-vandal polycarbonate panels on roof and back (optional sides); or
corrugated steel roof with mesh back and sides

e No-crawl under perimeter

e Polycarbonate roof as standard, optional back and side panels

e Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish

e Single units can be placed alongside or opposite each other to form larger cycle storage areas

e Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet

e This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation under the Code for Sustainable Homes

Size:
4100mm length x 2100mm width x 2200mm height

Delivery Time:
Typically 3 to 5 weeks
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Additional Options

Size Options

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

End Panels Option

Gates option

Security Option

10 Bike Space

20 Bike Space

Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised

1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

Polycarbonate Side Panels
Steel Mesh End Panels

No Gates

Steel Mesh Swing Gates
Polycarbonate Swing Gates
Steel Mesh Sliding Gates
Polycarbonate Sliding Gates
None

Coded Padlock (Only available if gates are selected)
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€0.00

€1,897.50

€0.00

€402.50

€402.50

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€253.00

€0.00

€0.00

€506.00

€621.00

€0.00

€1,344.06

€1,201.75

€2,836.19

€2,568.81

€0.00

€92.00
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Roof Clear Anti Vandal Polycarbonate €0.00

Corrugated Steel €172.50
Back Panels None €0.00
Clear Anti Vandal Polycarbonate €517.50
Steel Mesh €621.00
i::;:g;;k - Fixing and None €0.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly €57.50
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