

Square Bike Shelter

€4,567.80 Excl. VAT: €3,806.50

Product Images

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD











Description

The Square shelter is made of strong steel with several finishes available to suit your environment. The shelter has an anti-vandal clear polycarbonate UV stable roof as standard, with optional polycarbonate or steel mesh sides and back panels. The shelter comes with galvanised bike stands for up to 10 or 20 bikes for secure bike parking and to provide confidence to cyclists by allowing both the frame and wheels to be secured to the cycle stand.

Options:

This square bike shelter can be ordered in two different sizes to fit 10 or 20 bikes. It comes with several options for finish - powder-coated, hot-dipped galvanised, or both hot-dipped galvanised and powder-coated in the colour of your choice. The shelter can be manufactured with additional polycarbonate back and end panels made from either steel mesh or polycarbonate. The smoking section can have additional ashtrays and benches. The roof is made of clear anti-vandal polycarbonate as standard but can be made of corrugated steel instead. Swing or sliding gates are available, too, manufactured of polycarbonate or steel mesh. You can also opt for an extra added security feature - a coded padlock for the gates.

Specification:

- 10 Cycles parking galvanised, bike stands included
- Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for assembly
- Anti-vandal central support post
- No climb end frames with anti-vandal polycarbonate panels on roof and back (optional sides); or corrugated steel roof with mesh back and sides
- No-crawl under perimeter
- Polycarbonate roof as standard, optional back and side panels
- Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish
- Single units can be placed alongside or opposite each other to form larger cycle storage areas
- Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet
- This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the appropriate situation under the Code for Sustainable Homes

Size:

4100mm length x 2100mm width x 2200mm height

Delivery Time:

Typically 3 to 5 weeks

Additional Options

Size Options	10 Bike Space	€0.00
	20 Bike Space	€1,897.50
Choose Finish	Powder Coated Colour	€0.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	€402.50
	Galvanised	€402.50
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	€0.00
	3000 Flame Red	€0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	€0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	€0.00
	6005 Moss Green	€0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	€0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	€0.00
	9005 Jet Black	€0.00
	9010 Pure White	€0.00
	Custom Colour	€253.00
Custom Colour		€0.00
End Panels Option	None	€0.00
	Polycarbonate Side Panels	€506.00
	Steel Mesh End Panels	€621.00
Gates option	No Gates	€0.00
	Steel Mesh Swing Gates	€1,344.06
	Polycarbonate Swing Gates	€1,201.75
	Steel Mesh Sliding Gates	€2,836.19
	Polycarbonate Sliding Gates	€2,568.81
Security Option	None	€0.00
	Coded Padlock (Only available if gates are selected)	€92.00

Roof	Clear Anti Vandal Polycarbonate	€0.00
	Corrugated Steel	€172.50
Back Panels	None	€0.00
	Clear Anti Vandal Polycarbonate	€517.50
	Steel Mesh	€621.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	€0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	€57.50

